THEATRE DESIGN
emily@emilymegson.com

Experience

www.emilymegson.com

07789182579

Assistant Designer
Designer
Co-designer
Designer

Design Assistant
Production Designer
Scenic Assistant
Co-Designer

Event Co-Designer
Scenic Assistant
Event Co-Designer
Costume designer & maker

Scenic Assistant

Skills

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2013

House of America

Blink

Little Foot

Lion in the Streets

Hotel Europe

vy

In a Pickle

Rafts & Dreams

Rose Bruford Summer Ball
Land of Lights

Rose Bruford Summer Ball
Viscera: The Human Vessel

Female Transport

Brockley Jack Studio Theatre
Baron’s Court Theatre
Southwark Playhouse
Stratford Circus Arts Centre
Green Rooms Hotel, London
SPID Theatre Company

Oily Cart, UK Tour

Rose Bruford College

Rose Bruford College

Oily Cart, UK Tour

Rose Bruford College

Rose Bruford College

The Plough Arts Centre

Scale model making, design research, hand & machine sewing, costume drawings, fabric dying, life

drawing, costume & prop sourcing, AutoCAD

Education

(2014-present)
Rose Bruford College
BA (Hons) Theatre Design,

(2013-2014)
Petroc, Barnstaple
Foundation Diploma in Art &

(2011-2013)
Petroc, Barnstaple - A Levels
Art & Design, Photography,

graduating in 2017 Design English Literature and
Psychology

References

Hanna Berrigan Helena Thompson Pip Nash

hannaberrigan@yahoo.co.uk

helena@spidtheatre.com

pip.nash@bruford.ac.uk



