Emily Megson

## THEATRE DESIGN

emily@emilymegson.com www.emilymegson.com 07789182579

_			
$-\mathbf{v}$	per	1PN	$C_{\Theta}$
-	$\rho \circ$		$\sim$

=/.p 0000			
Assistant Designer	2017	House of America	Brockley Jack Studio Theatre
Designer	2017	Blink	Baron's Court Theatre
Co-designer	2017	Little Foot	Southwark Playhouse
Designer	2017	Lion in the Streets	Stratford Circus Arts Centre
Design Assistant	2017	Hotel Europe	Green Rooms Hotel, London
Production Designer	2016	lvy	SPID Theatre Company
Scenic Assistant	2016	In a Pickle	Oily Cart, UK Tour
Co-Designer	2016	Rafts & Dreams	Rose Bruford College
Event Co-Designer	2016	Rose Bruford Summer Ball	Rose Bruford College
Scenic Assistant	2015	Land of Lights	Oily Cart, UK Tour
Event Co-Designer	2015	Rose Bruford Summer Ball	Rose Bruford College
Costume designer & maker	2015	Viscera: The Human Vessel	Rose Bruford College
Scenic Assistant	2013	Female Transport	The Plough Arts Centre

## Skills

Scale model making, design research, hand & machine sewing, costume drawings, fabric dying, life drawing, costume & prop sourcing, AutoCAD

## Education

(2014-present)	(2013-2014)	(2011-2013)
Rose Bruford College	Petroc, Barnstaple	Petroc, Barnstaple - A Levels
BA (Hons) Theatre Design,	Foundation Diploma in Art &	Art & Design, Photography,
graduating in 2017	Design	English Literature and
		Psychology
References		
Hanna Berrigan	Helena Thompson	Pip Nash
hannaberrigan@yahoo.co.uk	helena@spidtheatre.com	pip.nash@bruford.ac.uk